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Tested. Trusted.

Ready for

Anything.

on Fluke Networks'
most advanced fiber testing and certification
solutions - built for accuracy, speed and
confidence in the toughest environments.

Contact us
for your offer
today

Promotional period: 02.03.2026 - 26.06.2026

Limited-time savings on best-selling fiber testing solutions. Choose the tools that match your workflow from inspection
and certification to advanced troubleshooting.

CertiFiber™ Pro Quad OLTS Kit

A complete solution for fast, accurate certification
of singlemode and multimode fiber links to
industry standards.

Item no. 4955805

Part no. CFP2-100-Q/GLD INT

Save €3,124

CertiFiber™ Pro Add-On +

Fiber Inspection Kit - \

An upgrade kit that adds fiber certification and
inspection capabilities to an existing Versiv™
mainframe and remote test setup.

Item no. 6022929
Part no. CFP-Q-ADD + FI-1000-KIT

Save €1,309

DSX2-5000QI CableAnalyzer™ Kit

A cable certification solution for testing copper and
fiber networks up to 10 Gigabit Ethernet.

Item no. 4955074
Part no. DSX2-5000Q1/G INT

Save €3,641

DSX2-8000QI CableAnalyzer™ Kit

A high-performance cable certification solution
designed for high-speed networks.

Item no. 4954687
Part no. DSX2-8000Q1/G INT

Save €4,004

OptiFiber™ Pro OTDR Kit

Atroubleshooting solution that locates faults, loss,
and reflections in fiber links.

Item no. 4955462
Part no. OFP2-100Q1/GLD INT

Save €3,391

FiberInspector™ FI-3000 + Tip Kit

An advanced single and multifiber inspection tool
for quickly checking and documenting connector
cleanliness and condition.

Item no. 6137122
Part no. FI-3000 + FI1000-TIP-KIT

Save €599

DSX2-8000QOI CableAnalyzer™ Kit

An advanced all-in-one certification kit combining
copper, fiber certification, and fiber inspection in a
single solution.

Item no. 4954610

Part no. DSX2-8000Q01/G INT

Save €9,127

Savings shown against reqular list prices. Savings vary by configuration.

Talk to Fluke Networks today and secure your fiber testing advantage.



Fluke Networks test equipment is everywhere - Fiber: Why choose Fluke Networks?
supporting hyperscale data centers and smart cities

through to transport, utilities and renewable energy Built for network professionals who can't afford failure:

infrastructure. When performance and accuracy matter + Deliver accurate, standards-based fiber testing and certification the first time
and failure isnt an option, network professionals around + Have confidence in every job by reducing rework, retesting and costly callbacks
the world rely on Fluke Networks. * Protect your reputation and build trust with professional reporting in the field
Our fiber testing solutions are tested in the most + Scale confidently as fiber networks grow in speed, density and complexity
demanding conditions and are ready for anything your From offshore wind farms to the world's largest data centers, Fluke Networks
network demands today, and in the future. has you covered.

CertiFiber™ Max: Fiber Certification, Pushed Further

Designed for today’s high-performance high density multi-fiber networks, CertiFiber™
Max builds on decades of fiber expertise to meet growing demands for MPO/MMC testing
at high speed across a wide range of MPO/MMC fiber counts and connector arrays.

Key benefits:

* Faster certification for MPO/MMC singlemode fiber (multimode coming soon)
* Fast, clear, accurate results you can trust

« Intuitive workflows that reduce training time

* Built to support evolving fiber standards and architectures

When networks are growing faster than ever, CertiFiber™ Max helps you stay ahead.

CertiFiberMax

Fiber Testing, Maximized = FLUKE.

Reduce Risk with Premium Care - Gold Support

Most kits include Premium Care - Gold to protect your investment.
Premium Care ensures your fiber tools are always ready when you need them.

Gold support reduces total cost of ownership by:

* Eliminating unexpected service and support charges

« Covering repair or replacement of damaged accessories
* Including annual calibration or performance testing

* Providing loan units to minimize downtime

Less downtime and fewer surprises will give you and your team more confidence
on every job.

PremiumCare

Uptime Protection by = FLUKE -

From extreme environments to everyday installations, Fluke Networks
fiber solutions are tested, trusted, and ready for anything.

* Deliver professional results
* Win more business
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Fluke. Keeping your world up and running

Discover the fiber solutions that professionals rely on. e 4
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